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GARMENT STEAMER

Model: 4167/00
Code: 00P416700AR0
EAN: 8003705114784

The portable garment steamer is the vertical ironing machine designed to ensure easy vertical ironing of
creased fabrics or to reinvigorate garments which have been stored for a long time in the wardrobe.
Steam immediately ready, lightweight and easy to handle, the vertical ironing machine supplies a
powerful and efficient steam, able to immediately give back radiance to shirts and sweaters.

Product specifications

1200W Power
Continuous steam
Tank capacity
Easy to store
Cable length
Removable tank
On/Off Light
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight
Master weight
Master pieces

Pallet pieces

260ml

2.5m

v

4

15.50 cm
11.00 cm
27.50 cm
0.99 Kg
1.34 Kg
8.62 Kg
6

144
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Container pieces

40H Container pieces

6762
7728
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