



## **GARMENT STEAMER**

**Model:** 4167/00

**Code:** 00P416700AR0 **EAN:** 8003705114784

The portable garment steamer is the vertical ironing machine designed to ensure easy vertical ironing of creased fabrics or to reinvigorate garments which have been stored for a long time in the wardrobe. Steam immediately ready, lightweight and easy to handle, the vertical ironing machine supplies a powerful and efficient steam, able to immediately give back radiance to shirts and sweaters.

Product specifications	
1200W Power	<b>✓</b>
Continuous steam	<b>✓</b>
Tank capacity	260ml
Easy to store	✓
Cable length	2.5m
Removable tank	✓
On/Off Light	✓
Product length	15.50 cm
Product width	11.00 cm
Product height	27.50 cm
Product weight	0.99 Kg
Box weight	1.34 Kg
Master weight	8.62 Kg
Master pieces	6
Pallet pieces	144



## **De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete** https://www.ariete.net/en

Container pieces	6762
40H Container pieces	7728